
NHS Music Department Calendar 

 
September 29  Thursday   Open House   5pm 

October 29/30  Saturday   Trick or Treat Street  3pm 

November 7th  Monday   ASAP Side by Side  Aud. 7-11am 

November 9  Wednesday   Veterans Day Performance 7:30am 

November 19  Saturday   NHS Fall Concert @1pm 12pm 

December 2  Friday (Bethlehem)  Tree Lighting   3pm 

December 3  Saturday (Woodbury)  Tree Lighting   3pm 

January 17         Tuesday                               Basketball          5pm 

February 9  Thursday   Winter Concert @6:30pm 6pm  

February 10         Friday                               Basketball          5pm 

February 25th  Saturday   UCONN Honors Band  Aud. 8-4pm 

April 24th  Monday   Masterclass Workshop Period 4 

April 29  Saturday   NHS Concert@1pm  12pm 

May 20th  Saturday   WCSU Honors Festival  All Day 

May 20th  Saturday   Flanders Fest @1pm  12pm 

May 26  Friday    NHS Music Trip  All Day 

May 28  Sunday  (Woodbury)  Memorial Day Parade  12pm 

May 29  Monday (Bethlehem)  Memorial Day Parade  12pm 

May 31st  Wednesday   Performing Arts Banquet 5pm 

May 31st  Wednesday           NHS Benefit Concert @ 6:30 6pm 

June 17  Saturday   NHS Graduation  9am 


